Freshly Baked Breakfast Baguettes

Grilled back bacon

Grilled back bacon & fried egg

Grilled traditional pork sausage

Grilled traditional pork sausage & fried egg

Grilled local back bacon & traditional pork sausage

P,

Double fried egg Y

Sandwiches
Choose from White Bloomer, Granary Bloomer, White Baguette or Gluten Free Bread.
All sandwiches are served with crisps.

Classic egg mayonnaise &

Slow roasted ham & mustard
Coronation chicken

Tuna mayonnaise & red onion
Mature cheddar & onion chutney @
Slow roasted ham & mature cheddar
Fish fingers, tartare sauce & baby gem
Prawn, Marie rose sauce & baby gem
Ham & cheese toasted sandwich
Steak & onion baguette

Add a portion of chips for £3.50

Pizza

Gluten free pizza bases are available, please advise server at time of ordering.

Classic margarita@

Chicken & sweetcorn

Pepperoni & jalapeno

Meat Feast, meatballs, pepperoni, chicken & ham
Mains

Soup of the day, bread roll & butter&%#/
Breaded scampi, chips, peas & tartare sauce
Steak & ale pie, chips, mushy peas & gravy
Classic fish & chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce
Chicken Caesar salad (&)

8oz beef burger, mature cheddar, crispy onions, pickles, toasted brioche bun & chips
Butternut squash, chick pea & spinach curry, toasted naan & rice’ & PNy

Ham, egg & chips @&

£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

£5.00

£6.50
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£6.95
£7.45
£8.95
£8.50
£8.50
£10.50

£11.50
£12.50
£12.75
£13.25

£6.50
£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£11.75
£13.95

£11.50
£10.50

Please advise your server if you suffer from any allergies. (v) Denotes vegetarian



