

Freshly Baked Breakfast Baguettes	
Grilled back bacon	£5.50
Grilled back bacon & fried egg	£6.00
Grilled traditional pork sausage	£6.00
Grilled traditional pork sausage & fried egg	£6.50
Grilled local back bacon & traditional pork sausage	£7.00
Double fried egg	£5.00
Sandwiches	
Choose from White Bloomer, Granary Bloomer, White Baguette or Gluten Free Bread. All sandwiches are served with crisps.	
Classic egg mayonnaise ${\mathfrak O}$	£6.50
Slow roasted ham & mustard	£6.95
Coronation chicken	£7.45
Tuna mayonnaise & red onion	£6.95
Mature cheddar $\&$ onion chutney $ extstyle $	£6.95
Slow roasted ham & mature cheddar	£7.45
Fish fingers, tartare sauce & baby gem	£8.95
Prawn, Marie rose sauce & baby gem	£8.50
Ham & cheese toasted sandwich	£8.50
Steak & onion baguette	£10.50
Add a portion of chips for £3.50	
Pizza Characteristic	
Gluten free pizza bases are available, please advise server at time of ordering	
Classic margarita	£11.50
Chicken & sweetcorn	£12.50
Pepperoni & jalapeno	£12.75
Meat Feast, meatballs, pepperoni, chicken & ham Mains	£13.25
	66.50
Soup of the day, bread roll & butter	£6.50
Breaded scampi, chips, peas & tartare sauce	£11.50
Steak & ale pie, chips, mushy peas & gravy	£12.50
Classic fish & chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	£12.50
Chicken Caesar salad 🕙	£11.75
8oz beef burger, mature cheddar, crispy onions, pickles, toasted brioche bun & chips	£13.95
Butternut squash, chick pea & spinach curry, toasted naan & rice 🛎 🏵 🐷	£11.50
Ham, egg & chips $^{ ext{ ext{@}}}$	£10.50